THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MYRA GRIFFIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

14-046999
9:00 a.m.

492542
9:00 a.m.

14-776467
9:30 a.m.

14-769776

10:00 a.m.

14-768619
10:00 a.m.

14-037694
10:30 a.m.

13-702955
11:00 a.m.

DINA SANCHEZ

V.
CLAYTON RALEIGH, LLC
EMPLOYERS ASSURANCE CO.

LOUISE MONTGOMERY

V.
NC DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
CORVEL CORPORATION

JESUS DIAZ

V.
HONDUCOM CONCRETE INC.
ACCIDENT FUND INS. CO. OF AMERICA

RAMON ROMERO

V.
VOYAGER FOOD, INC.
EMPLOYERS PREFERRED INS. CO.

ESPRONCEDA RAMSES

V.
PERSONNEL STAFFING GROUP
AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE CO.

ISAIAH ADAMS

V.
HEADWAY CORP. RESOURCE
THE PHOENIX INSURANCE CO.

GLENN MUSITANO

V.
PAPA JOHN’S INTERNATIONAL, INC.
ARCH INS. CO. c/o GALLAGHER
BASSETT
SERVICES

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 19, 2015

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2115, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

PLT: JACK HARDISON, HARDISON &
COCHRAN RALEIGH, NC

DFT: DANA MOODY LEONARD, WILLSON
CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC

PLF: NEAL CAMAK, LENNON CAMAK &
BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC

DEF: DEBORAH GREENE, NORTH CAROLINA
DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

PLT: SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS &
ASSOCIATES, DUNN, NC

DFT: CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

PLT: BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

DFT: BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: GREGORY GUNTER, LAW OFFICE OF
GREGORY, RALEIGH, NC

DEF: PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

PLF: CHRISTOPHER BRANTLEY, RIDDLE &
BRANTLEY, GOLDSBORO, NC

DEF: MATTHEW MARRIOTT, TEAGUE
CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM
RALEIGH, NC

PLT: ADAM SMITH, RIDDLE & BRANTLEY
GOLDSBORO, NC

DFT: SALLY MORAN, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK
& COURIE, CHARLOTTE, NC



15-018230 CHRISTOPHER TURMELE PLT: NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
11:00 a.m. V.
*x BLAND LANSCAPING CO. INC. DFT: JAMES BLACK 1V, CRANFILL SUMNER

ACCIDENT FUND INS. CO. OF AMERICA & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MYRA GRIFFIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

14-045627
9:00 a.m.

14-040816
9:00 a.m.

14-761078
9:30 a.m.

14-039429
9:30 a.m.

14-710465

10:00 a.m.

13-748685

10:00 a.m.

14-051585
10:30 a.m.

TIFFANY TYLER

V.
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION
AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE. CO.

RAUL DELGADO

V.
CITY WIDE INSULATION MADISON
ZURICH NORTH AMERICA

TORREY M. HORNE
V.
RDNH, INC
HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS CO.
C/O TRAVELERS INSURANCE

JEFFREY R. PETTY
V.
HARRIS TEETER
GALLAHER BASSETT SERVICES INC

ANNIE SCOTT

V.
HEALTHCARE SERVICES GROUP
ZURICH NORTH AMERICAN INSURANCE

AARON JOHNSON

V.
PREMIER EMPLOYEE SOLUTIONS
ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE

JIM CHURCH

V.
ADVANCE CONCRETE, LLC
BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THURSDAY, AUGUST 20, 2015

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2115, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

JOHN A HEDRICK, SCUDDER & HEDRICK
RALEIGH, NC

SARAH BLAIR, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

MATTHEW HARBIN, LAW OFF. OF JAMES
SCOTT FARRIN, DURAHM, NC

MALLORY LIDAKA, LEWIS & ROBERT
RALEIGH, NC

BARRY JENNINGS, LAW OFF. OF JAMES
SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC

KEITH E. RICHARDSON, MCANGUS
GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL, HARDISON &
COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC

JENNIFER V. RUIZ, HEDRICK GARDNER
KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC

LUCY BRADLEY, LAW OFF. OF JAMES
SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC

J. TIMOTHY WILSON, LEWIS & ROBERT
RALEIGH, NC

JEFFREY P. LEWIS, DEUTERMAN LAW
GROUP, PA, GREENSBORO, NC

BRIAN D. LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERT
RALEIGH, NC

RUSSELL W. JOHNSON, DIENER LAW
GROUP, GREENVILLE, NC

J. TIMOTHY WILSON, LEWIS & ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC



