THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MYRA GRIFFIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 19, 2015 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2115, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
14-046999 9:00 a.m.	DINA SANCHEZ v.	PLT:	JACK HARDISON, HARDISON & COCHRAN RALEIGH, NC
2.00 u.m.	CLAYTON RALEIGH, LLC EMPLOYERS ASSURANCE CO.	DFT:	DANA MOODY LEONARD, WILLSON CARTER & BAXLEY, RALEIGH, NC
492542 9:00 a.m.	LOUISE MONTGOMERY v.	PLF:	NEAL CAMAK, LENNON CAMAK & BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC
	NC DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS CORVEL CORPORATION	DEF:	DEBORAH GREENE, NORTH CAROLINA DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
14-776467 9:30 a.m.	JESUS DIAZ v.	PLT:	SHEILA CHAVIS, BRENT ADAMS & ASSOCIATES, DUNN, NC
).00 u.m.	HONDUCOM CONCRETE INC. ACCIDENT FUND INS. CO. OF AMERICA	DFT:	CAROLYN MARCUS, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
14-769776 10:00 a.m.	RAMON ROMERO v.	PLT:	BENJAMIN COCHRAN, HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC
10.00 	VOYAGER FOOD, INC. EMPLOYERS PREFERRED INS. CO.	DFT:	BRIAN LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
14-768619 10:00 a.m.	ESPRONCEDA RAMSES v.	PLF:	GREGORY GUNTER, LAW OFFICE OF GREGORY, RALEIGH, NC
10.00 a.m.	PERSONNEL STAFFING GROUP AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	PAUL MCCOY, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC
14-037694	ISAIAH ADAMS	PLF:	CHRISTOPHER BRANTLEY, RIDDLE &
10:30 a.m.	v. HEADWAY CORP. RESOURCE THE PHOENIX INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	BRANTLEY, GOLDSBORO, NC MATTHEW MARRIOTT, TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM RALEIGH, NC
13-702955 11:00 a.m.	GLENN MUSITANO v.	PLT:	ADAM SMITH, RIDDLE & BRANTLEY GOLDSBORO, NC
	PAPA JOHN'S INTERNATIONAL, INC. ARCH INS. CO. c/o GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES	DFT:	SALLY MORAN, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, CHARLOTTE, NC

15-018230	CHRISTOPHER TURMELE	PLT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
11:00 a.m.	v.		
**	BLAND LANSCAPING CO. INC.	DFT:	JAMES BLACK IV, CRANFILL SUMNER
	ACCIDENT FUND INS. CO. OF AMERICA		& HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

THURSDAY, AUGUST 20, 2015

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2115, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603				
FILE NUMBER	FILE NUMBER					
14-045627 9:00 a.m.	TIFFANY TYLER v.	PLT:	JOHN A HEDRICK, SCUDDER & HEDRICK RALEIGH, NC			
	COMPUTER SCIENCES CORPORATION AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE. CO.	DFT:	SARAH BLAIR, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC			
14-040816 9:00 a.m.	RAUL DELGADO v.	PLF:	MATTHEW HARBIN, LAW OFF. OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURAHM, NC			
	CITY WIDE INSULATION MADISON ZURICH NORTH AMERICA	DFT:	MALLORY LIDAKA, LEWIS & ROBERT RALEIGH, NC			
14-761078 9:30 a.m.	TORREY M. HORNE v.	PLT:	BARRY JENNINGS, LAW OFF. OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC			
9:30 a.m.	RDNH, INC HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS CO. C/O TRAVELERS INSURANCE	DFT:	KEITH E. RICHARDSON, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC			
14-039429 9:30 a.m.	JEFFREY R. PETTY v.	PLT:	JAMES ADAM BRIDWELL, HARDISON & COCHRAN, RALEIGH, NC			
	HARRIS TEETER GALLAHER BASSETT SERVICES INC	DFT:	JENNIFER V. RUIZ, HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, RALEIGH, NC			
14-710465 10:00 a.m.	ANNIE SCOTT v.	PLT:	LUCY BRADLEY, LAW OFF. OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC			
10:00 a.m.	HEALTHCARE SERVICES GROUP ZURICH NORTH AMERICAN INSURANCE		J. TIMOTHY WILSON, LEWIS & ROBERT RALEIGH, NC			
13-748685 10:00 a.m.	AARON JOHNSON	PLT:	JEFFREY P. LEWIS, DEUTERMAN LAW GROUP, PA, GREENSBORO, NC			
10:00 a.m.	v. PREMIER EMPLOYEE SOLUTIONS ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE	DFT:	BRIAN D. LAKE, LEWIS & ROBERT RALEIGH, NC			
14-051585 10:30 a.m.	JIM CHURCH v.	PLF:	RUSSELL W. JOHNSON, DIENER LAW GROUP, GREENVILLE, NC			
	ADVANCE CONCRETE, LLC BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	DEF:	J. TIMOTHY WILSON, LEWIS & ROBERTS RALEIGH, NC			

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MYRA GRIFFIN